Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calvin Macdonald - (948160) - Bucksburn ASC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.80
2:17.35
2:17.60
2:18.06
2:18.37
2:18.45
2:19.40
2:19.45
2:19.68
2:19.73
2:19.75
2:19.89
2:20.42
2:21.33
2:21.49
2:22.40
2:22.72
2:22.97
2:24.18
2:24.26
2:24.41
2:25.48
2:25.50
2:25.67
2:26.06

2:26.48

n.An £

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

572
541
538
532
529
528
517
516
514
513
513
512
506
496
494

482
479
467
466
465

Round

m m™m m™m I I I I m m O I I I

-n

I

Date

15/04/22
31/01/22
01/05/22
15/04/22
13/03/22
03/07/22
03/07/22
18/07/21
28/02/22
14/04/23
22/01/22
12/04/24
10/03/24
27/03/22
30/04/23
05/02/23
25/01/20
16/07/23
02/07/23
23/01/23
12/07/19
28/04/24
29/06/19
01/02/20
29/03/19
11/02/24

ArINC 4N

Meet

Scottish National Age Groups

UoAPS Time Trial

UoA Age Group Open Meet

Scottish National Age Groups

Edinburgh International 2022

Scottish National Open Championships 2022
Scottish National Open Championships 2022
Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming
UoAPS Time Trial

Scottish National Age Group Championships

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022

2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs

Edinburgh International 2024

North District Age Group Champs 2022
University of Aberdeen Age Group Open

ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2
Scottish Schools Championships

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
University of Aberdeen Time Trial 2 Jan 2023
Scottish Summer Meet

Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024
Scottish National Open Championships

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1
Scottish National Age Group Championships
ND Age Group Champs Rd 1 2024

Nt Ninduiad | oaa Manoean Tiana Tuiala AN4N

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Tollcross

Aberdeen, Scotland

Aberdeen

Tollcross

Edinburgh

Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Edinburgh

Aberdeen, Scotland

Aberdeen

Sunderland UoAPS
Aberdeen UoAPS
Edinburgh

Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Tollcross

Aberdeen

Tollcross

Aberdeen

RCP Edinburgh UoAPS
Aberdeen

Aberdeen UoAPS
Aberdeen Bucksburn
Tollcross UoAPS

Aberdeen

Alemcdmnn

Level

1
1

" "Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



c.co.0e
2:26.77
2:27.67
2:28.74
2:44.44
2:45.43
2:50.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:25.48
2:19.89
2:20.42
2:26.48
2:22.97
2:24.18
2:21.49
2:19.73
2:22.40
2:24.26
2:19.40
2:18.45
2:17.60
2:14.80
2:18.06
2:21.33
2:18.37
2:19.68
2:17.35
2:19.75
2:19.45
2:25.67
2:22.72
2:24.41
2:25.50
2:26.52
2:26.77
2:26.06
2:27.67
2:28.74
2:44.44
2:45.43
2:50.83

Copyright 2024

443
435
426
315
309
281

WA Pts

455
512
506
446
479
467
494
513
485
466
517
528
538
572
532
496
529
514
541
513
516
453
482

T

m m M M

Round

F

r O m m I m™mM I I m™m I I

-n

£0/Vor 19
28/04/19
29/03/19
26/01/19
27/05/18
29/04/18
03/02/18

Date

28/04/24
12/04/24
10/03/24
11/02/24
16/07/23
02/07/23
30/04/23
14/04/23
05/02/23
23/01/23
03/07/22
03/07/22
01/05/22
15/04/22
15/04/22
27/03/22
13/03/22
28/02/22
31/01/22
22/01/22
18/07/21
01/02/20
25/01/20
12/07/19
29/06/19
26/05/19
28/04/19
29/03/19
29/03/19
26/01/19
27/05/18
29/04/18
03/02/18

INUIUT UISUIGL LUTIY GOUTSE 1IHHE TS 2U 1Y
University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships

North District Long Course Time Trials 2018

University of Aberdeen International Open

North District Age Group Championships 2018

Meet

Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024

2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs

Edinburgh International 2024

ND Age Group Champs Rd 1 2024

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
University of Aberdeen Age Group Open
Scottish National Age Group Championships
ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2
University of Aberdeen Time Trial 2 Jan 2023
Scottish National Open Championships 2022
Scottish National Open Championships 2022
UoA Age Group Open Meet

Scottish National Age Groups

Scottish National Age Groups

North District Age Group Champs 2022
Edinburgh International 2022

UoAPS Time Trial

UoAPS Time Trial

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming

ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1
Scottish Schools Championships

Scottish Summer Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
North District Long Course Time Trials 2019
University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
North District Long Course Time Trials 2018
University of Aberdeen International Open

North District Age Group Championships 2018

RHoEeIueeln!
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen, Scotland
Aberdeen, Scotland
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Tollcross
RCP Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Tollcross
Tollcross
Tollcross
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

DUCKSLUITI
UoAPS
UoAPS

Bucksburn
UoAPS

Bucksburn

Club Swam Under

UoAPS

UoAPS

Bucksburn

UoAPS
UoAPS
Bucksburn
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS

Bucksburn
UoAPS

Bucksburn

Pagv|a2/2

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



