## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Calvin Macdonald - (948160) - Bucksburn ASC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.80	572	F	15/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
2:17.35	541	F	31/01/22	UoAPS Time Trial	Aberdeen, Scotland		1
2:17.60	538	F	01/05/22	UoA Age Group Open Meet	Aberdeen		1
2:18.06	532	Н	15/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
2:18.37	529	Н	13/03/22	Edinburgh International 2022	Edinburgh		1
2:18.45	528	Н	03/07/22	Scottish National Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		1
2:19.40	517	С	03/07/22	Scottish National Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		1
2:19.45	516	F	18/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
2:19.68	514	F	28/02/22	UoAPS Time Trial	Aberdeen, Scotland		1
2:19.73	513	Н	14/04/23	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
2:19.75	513	Н	22/01/22	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022	Sunderland	UoAPS	1
2:19.89	512	Н	12/04/24	2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:20.42	506	Н	10/03/24	Edinburgh International 2024	Edinburgh		1
2:21.33	496	F	27/03/22	North District Age Group Champs 2022	Aberdeen		1
2:21.49	494	F	30/04/23	University of Aberdeen Age Group Open	Aberdeen		1
2:22.40	485	F	05/02/23	ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2	Aberdeen		1
2:22.72	482	F	25/01/20	Scottish Schools Championships	Tollcross		1
2:22.97	479	Н	16/07/23	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen		1
2:24.18	467	Н	02/07/23	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
2:24.26	466	F	23/01/23	University of Aberdeen Time Trial 2 Jan 2023	Aberdeen		3
2:24.41	465	F	12/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
2:25.48	455	F	28/04/24	Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024	Aberdeen		1
2:25.50	455	Н	29/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:25.67	453	F	01/02/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
2:26.06	449	F	29/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	UoAPS	1
2:26.48	446	F	11/02/24	ND Age Group Champs Rd 1 2024	Aberdeen		1
right 202	4	Е	OCINEIAO	North District Lang Course Time Trials 2010	Abordoon	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Page 2 / 2							
Page 272	DUCKSDUIII	Aperdeeri	NOTH DISHICL LONG COURSE TIME THAIS 2019	∠0/∪0/19	Г	C++	2.20.02
1	UoAPS	Aberdeen	University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open	28/04/19	F	443	2:26.77
1	UoAPS	Tollcross	Scottish National Age Group Championships	29/03/19	Н	435	2:27.67
1		Tollcross	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	26/01/19	F	426	2:28.74
1	Bucksburn	Aberdeen	North District Long Course Time Trials 2018	27/05/18	F	315	2:44.44
1	UoAPS	Aberdeen	University of Aberdeen International Open	29/04/18	F	309	2:45.43
1	Bucksburn	Aberdeen	North District Age Group Championships 2018	03/02/18	F	281	2:50.83

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.48	455	F	28/04/24	Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024	Aberdeen		1
2:19.89	512	Н	12/04/24	2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:20.42	506	Н	10/03/24	Edinburgh International 2024	Edinburgh		1
2:26.48	446	F	11/02/24	ND Age Group Champs Rd 1 2024	Aberdeen		1
2:22.97	479	Н	16/07/23	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen		1
2:24.18	467	Н	02/07/23	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross		1
2:21.49	494	F	30/04/23	University of Aberdeen Age Group Open	Aberdeen		1
2:19.73	513	Н	14/04/23	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
2:22.40	485	F	05/02/23	ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2	Aberdeen		1
2:24.26	466	F	23/01/23	University of Aberdeen Time Trial 2 Jan 2023	Aberdeen		3
2:19.40	517	С	03/07/22	Scottish National Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		1
2:18.45	528	Н	03/07/22	Scottish National Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		1
2:17.60	538	F	01/05/22	UoA Age Group Open Meet	Aberdeen		1
2:14.80	572	F	15/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
2:18.06	532	Н	15/04/22	Scottish National Age Groups	Tollcross		1
2:21.33	496	F	27/03/22	North District Age Group Champs 2022	Aberdeen		1
2:18.37	529	Н	13/03/22	Edinburgh International 2022	Edinburgh		1
2:19.68	514	F	28/02/22	UoAPS Time Trial	Aberdeen, Scotland		1
2:17.35	541	F	31/01/22	UoAPS Time Trial	Aberdeen, Scotland		1
2:19.75	513	Н	22/01/22	City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022	Sunderland	UoAPS	1
2:19.45	516	F	18/07/21	Scottish Summer Festival of Swimming	Edinburgh		1
2:25.67	453	F	01/02/20	ND Age Group Championships 2020 R1	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
2:22.72	482	F	25/01/20	Scottish Schools Championships	Tollcross		1
2:24.41	465	F	12/07/19	Scottish Summer Meet	RCP Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
2:25.50	455	Н	29/06/19	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:26.52	445	F	26/05/19	North District Long Course Time Trials 2019	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
2:26.77	443	F	28/04/19	University of Aberdeen LC Age Group Open	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:26.06	449	F	29/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	UoAPS	1
2:27.67	435	Н	29/03/19	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Tollcross	UoAPS	1
2:28.74	426	F	26/01/19	Brodies Schools Swimming Championships	Tollcross		1
2:44.44	315	F	27/05/18	North District Long Course Time Trials 2018	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1
2:45.43	309	F	29/04/18	University of Aberdeen International Open	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:50.83	281	F	03/02/18	North District Age Group Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Bucksburn	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS